Rev 0.3 | Page 1/26 www.hoperf.com
CMT8603X Single-Channel Isolated Gate Driver
Features
 Safety-related certifications
• DIN VDE V 0884-11: 2017-01
• UL recognition: up to 5700 Vrms for 1 minute in
SOW6; up to 5000 Vrms for 1 minute in DUB8
• CSA component notice 5A

CMT8603X
Rev 0.1 | 21 / 26 www.hoperf.com
9 Ordering Information
Table 2. Part Number List
Part Number MOQ
Isolation
Rating
(kVrms)
UVLO
Level
Vout
Connection MSL Temperature Package
CMT8603B-N 3000 3.75 9 6 1 -40 to 125℃ SOP8
CMT8603B-WF 1000 5.7 9 5 3 -40 to 125℃ SOW6
CMT8603B-U 1000 5 9 6 3 -40 to 125℃ DUB8
CMT8603C-N 3000 3.75 13 6 1 -40 to 125℃ SOP8
CMT8603C-WF 1000 5.7 13 5 3 -40 to 125℃ SOW6
CMT8603C-U 1000 5 13 6 3 -40 to 125℃ DUB8
Part Number Naming Rule:
1: Single channel
3: Optically coupled single channel
Series Number
CMT 860 X (X) X - (Q) X
Q = Automotive grade
T: pin 6.pin7 out
L: pin 6 out
B=9V
C=13V
N: SOP8
WF: SOW6
U: DUB8
Please visit www.hoperf.com for more product/product line information.
Please contact sales@hoperf.com or your local sales representative for sales or pricing requirements.
CMT8603X
Rev 0.1 | 22 / 26 www.hoperf.com
10 Tape and Reel Information
Figure 10-1. CMT8603X Tape and Reel Information
CMT8603X
Rev 0.1 | 23 / 26 www.hoperf.com
Figure 10-2. Tape Information of SOW6
Figure 10-3. Tape Information of DUB8
CMT8603X
Rev 0.1 | 24 / 26 www.hoperf.com
Figure 10-4. Tape Information of SOP8
Figure 10-5.  Quadrant Designation for Pin1 Orientation in Tape
CMT8603X
Rev 0.1 | 25 / 26 www.hoperf.com
11 Revise History
Table 3-1. Revise Records
Version No. Chapter Description Date
0.1 All Initial version 2024/03/29
CMT8603X
Rev 0.1 | 26 / 26 www.hoperf.com
12 Contacts
Shenzhen Hope Microelectronics Co., Ltd.
Address:      30th floor of 8th Building, C Zone, Vanke Cloud City, Xili Sub-district, Nanshan, Shenzhen, GD, P.R. China